EVINRUDE

'ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Model

Colour
Engine Type
Bore x Stroke - mm
Displacement - cc
Gear Ratio
Full Throttle RPM Range

Weight - kg

Starting

Controls

Fuel Induction

Alternator Output

Steering
Trim Method
Shaft Length - in

0il Tank Capacity - ml
Recommended 0Oil
Recommended Fuel
Warranty
Emissions Compliance

E15RG4 C
E15RGL4 C
E15PGL4 O

Graphite
2-cylinder
B61x60
351
215:1
5000-6000 RPM

52 ©
53 ©
55 ©

Manual ©
Electric ©

Mechanical
Carbureted

Only on Electric Models: 12V, 145W, 12A
(optional on Electric Start Models)

Tiller ©
Remote

Manual or Power Tilt

15 O
20 ©

950
Evinrude/ Johnson 5W40 Ultra 4-Stroke Qil
87 Octane
3-Year, Non-Declining

EPA 2013 / CARB 3 STAR / European Union

EVINRUDE



	Total: 
	4A: Off


