EVINRUDE® ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

E 15

Engine Model	E15RG4 E15RGL4 E15PGL4
Colour	Graphite
Engine Type	2-cylinder
Bore x Stroke - mm	61 x 60
Displacement - cc	351
Gear Ratio	2.15:1
Full Throttle RPM Range	5000-6000 RPM
Weight - kg	52 <u> </u>
Starting	Manual Electric
Controls	Mechanical
Fuel Induction	Carbureted
Alternator Output	Only on Electric Models: 12V, 145W, 12A (optional on Electric Start Models)
Steering	Tiller Remote
Trim Method	Manual or Power Tilt
Shaft Length - in	15 20
Oil Tank Capacity - ml	950
Recommended Oil	Evinrude/ Johnson 5W40 Ultra 4-Stroke Oil
Recommended Fuel	87 Octane
Warranty	3-Year, Non-Declining
Emissions Compliance	EPA 2013 / CARB 3 STAR / European Union



